AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

WN P

Pos

A WNBE

PR O0ONOD®

= O

Pos

Ok wWNER

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Cazemier Fardau
Berghout Lotte
Kroeze Norell

Atleta

Rossel Lieke
Koeling Kim
Bork Bracha
Ubels Elise
Hooisma Stella Lusan
Langevoort Iris
Wieling Rixt
Vos Joanne
Hollander Hebe
Broer Amy
Meursing Roos

Atleta

Beuker Colin
Wesseling David
Mulder Daan
Bruin Teun
Huizen Valentijn
Vondel Cheng

Atleta

Swarts Josephine
Noordenbos Joleen
Damhoff Annemarijn
Mulder Anna
Kramer llse

Veen Femke
Euverman Lotte
Dijk Sara
Koeleman Emma
Bos Fabienne
Rinsma Syl

Mulder Gallyon
Bruns Feline

Bloois Veerle

De Leeuw Mirthe
Vermanen Floor
Rooijen Nienke
Eijsink Roos
Ungersma Marloes

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Zcnf 34
2009 NED Zcnf 34
2011 NED Zc Polaris

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED Zc Polaris

2012 NED Ksn (sg)

2008 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2011 NED Aqua'c8

2008 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

2007 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2010 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Zc Polaris
2005 NED Zc Polaris
2011 NED Ksn (sg)
2010 NED De Plons
2009 NED De Plons
2009 NED Ksn (sg)

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa
2007 NED Bubble

2009 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2005 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

2005 NED Bubble
2004 NED G.Z. Trivia

2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden

2011 NED Aqua'é8
2010 NED G.Z. Trivia

2009 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

2011 NED G.Z. Trivia

2012 NED Orca Leeuwarden

2008 NED Bubble

2012 NED Zc Polaris
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED Zc Polaris
2007 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2009 NED G.Z. Trivia

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'56"97
02'59"58
03'05"51

Tempo

00'34"87
00'37"79
00'39"67
00'39"85
00'39"85
00'40"37
00'40"98
00'42"91
00'43"92
00'45"06
00'47"73

Tempo

00'29"11
00'31"91
00'34"30
00'37"54
00'38"91
00'45"78

Tempo

01'04"08
01'05"26
01'05"66
01'06"06
01'06"59
01'10"50
01'10"68
01'10"91
01'10"92
01'11"04
01'11"39
01'13"67
01'14"85
01'16"03
01'18"00
012773
01'28"89
01'38"82
01'53"73

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

308
295
268

Pti

379
298
257
254
254
244
233
203
190
175
148

Pti

438
332
267
204
183
112

Pti

482
456
448
440
429
362
359
355
355
353
348
317
302
288
267
187
180
131

86
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos Atleta

Piszczynski Filip
Brongers Sven
Veldhuizen Roderick
Smit Rowan
Kroeze Kyran
Maring Leroy
Wierbos Matthijs
Bakker Pepijn
Sies Geert

10 Gal Marijn

11 Prakash Kush
12 Knol Sander

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Pleizier Lotte

Strijker Aline

Bork Bracha

Van Ommen Renske
Blokzijl Sarah
Zuurman llse

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

1 Wielage Twan

2 Zuurman Rick
Pos Atleta

1 Rossel Lieke

2 Peters Chantal

3 Reuver Esmee

4 Ubels Elise

5 Noordenbos Lana
6 Bos Fabienne

7 Dekker Ismay

8 Hollander Hebe

9 Rooijen Nienke
10 Wieling Rixt

11 Meursing Roos
12 Eijsink Roos

13 Ungersma Marloes

Maring Roosanne

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Ksn (sg)

2007 NED Bubble

2008 NED Ksn (sg)

2008 NED Bubble

2009 NED Zc Polaris

2011 NED Stadskanaal
2009 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2007 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2007 NED G.Z. Trivia
2009 NED Zeno

2010 NED G.Z. Trivia
2007 NED Stadskanaal

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2011 NED Ksn (sg)

2008 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2012 NED Zc Polaris

2010 NED Ksn (sg)

2011 NED Zpc Hoogeveen

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009 NED Ksn (sg)
2009 NED Zpc Hoogeveen

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED Zc Polaris
2010 NED Aqua'c8
2011 NED Zc Polaris
2011 NED Aqua'68

2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden

2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2011 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2009 NED G.Z. Trivia
2009 NED Stadskanaal

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'57"46 475
00'59"71 423
01'02"63 366
01'02"86 362
01'04"10 342
01'05"82 316
01'06"57 305
01'07"16 297
01'08"67 278
01'13"41 227
01'15"22 211
01'18"67 185
Tempo Pti
03'14"35 331
03'14"81 329
03'26"51 276
03'29"32 265
03'30"62 260
03'34"23 247
Tempo Pti
02'49"43 356
03'10"27 251
Tempo Pti
00'34"51 352
00'35"78 316
00'39"53 234
00'39"96 227
00'40"71 214
00'41"19 207
00'42"93 183
00'47"79 132
00'52"23 101
00'54"00 92
00'57"15 77
00'59"29 69
01'19"69 28
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

O~NO U WN P~

Pos

abrhwWNE

Pos

OCoO~NOOUTRWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Houwen Pepijn
Dellen Nick
Wilderdijk Tigo
Gal Marijn
Slomp Mike

Atleta

Feenema Indy
De Haan Mirthe
Veen Femke
Segenhout Isa

Van Der Heide Wyneke Edou

Rinsma Syl
Blokzijl Sarah
Bos Fabienne

Atleta

Huizinga Ryan
Wierbos Matthijs
Slomp Mike
Prakash Kush
Vondel Cheng

Atleta

Mulder Anna
Cazemier Fardau
Koeling Kim
Langevoort Iris
Bloois Veerle
Zuurman llse
Vos Joanne
Vermanen Floor
Eijsink Roos

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Bubble

2011 NED Agqua'c8

2005 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2009 NED Zeno

2010 NED Stadskanaal

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2010 NED Zcnf 34

2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2010 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2012 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2010 NED Ksn (sg)

2011 NED G.Z. Trivia

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007 NED Bubble

2009 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2010 NED Stadskanaal
2010 NED G.Z. Trivia
2009 NED Ksn (sg)

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Bubble

2009 NED Zcnf 34

2012 NED Ksn (sg)

2007 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2011 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2012 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2007 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'30"97
00'33"92
00'34"09
00'38"30
00'45"82

Tempo

01'10"77
01'14"45
01'19"53
01'19"98
01'20"58
01'22"69
01'27"08
01'28"09

Tempo

01'11"14
01'19"03
01'24"60
01'30"54
01'39"09

Tempo

02'23"60
02'30"48
02'37"06
02'45"30
02'47"94
02'57"60
03'02"80
03'19"18
03'37"66

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

346
263
259
183
106

Pti

466
400
328
323
316
292
250
241

Pti

313
228
186
152
116

Pti

453
393
346
297
283
239
219
169
130
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

Pos

A WN P

Pos

A WN P

o]

Pos

OCoO~NOOOUITA,WNE

Atleta

Mulder Daan
Knol Sander

Atleta

Swarts Josephine
Rossel Lieke
Pleizier Lotte
Strijker Aline
Kramer llse
Peters Chantal
Euverman Lotte
Van Ommen Renske
Noordenbos Lana
Veen Vera
Dekker Ismay
Wieling Rixt
Maring Roosanne
Meursing Roos
Broer Amy

Atleta

Wilderdijk Tigo
Veldhuizen Roderick
Sies Geert

Brongers Sven
Beuker Colin

Maring Leroy

Atleta

Damhoff Annemarijn
Koeleman Emma

Feenema Indy

Noordenbos Joleen
Segenhout Isa

Rinsma Syl

Van Der Heide Wyneke Edou
Reuver Esmee

Hooisma Stella Lusan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2011 NED Ksn (sg)
NED 2007 NED Stadskanaal

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2006
2011
2011
2004
2010
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2012
2009
2012
2010

NED Bubble

NED Zc Polaris

NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Ksn (sg)

NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Aqua'68

NED Aqua'68

NED Zc Polaris

NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Zeno

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Stadskanaal
NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Zpc Hoogeveen

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2008
2007
2007
2008
2011

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED Ksn (sg)

NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Bubble

NED Zc Polaris

NED Stadskanaal

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2009
2010
2009
2010
2012
2011
2011
2008

NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin
NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin
NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Orca Leeuwarden
NED Zc Polaris

NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
02'24"63 324
03'01"75 163
Tempo Pti
00'39"04 383
00'40"46 344
00'40"56 342
00'42"22 303
00'42"22 303
00'42"55 296
00'42"57 295
00'44"32 262
00'45"69 239
00'45"80 237
00'47"84 208
00'48"17 204
00'50"34 178
00'55"41 134
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'36"69 314
00'37"13 303
00'37"17 302
00'37"34 298
00'37"34 298
00'39"21 257
Tempo Pti
01'10"52 450
01'16"44 353
01'16"46 353
01'20"54 302
01'23"15 274
01'26"05 247
01'29"85 217
01'29"87 217
01'32"48 199
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

11
12
13
14
15

Pos

O©CoO~NOUTR,WNE

Atleta

Boer Thomas
Wesseling David
Wielage Twan
Huizinga Ryan
Dellen Nick

Atleta

Dijk Sara
Strijker Aline

Atleta

Swarts Josephine
Damhoff Annemarijn
Mulder Anna
Kroeze Norell
Peters Chantal
Euverman Lotte
Bork Bracha

Veen Vera

Blokzijl Sarah
Langevoort Iris
Ubels Elise

Vos Joanne
Vermanen Floor
Broer Amy
Ungersma Marloes

Atleta

Boer Thomas
Piszczynski Filip
Smit Rowan
Huizinga Ryan
Brongers Sven
Houwen Pepijn
Veldhuizen Roderick
Kroeze Kyran
Huizen Valentijn
Bakker Pepijn
Mulder Daan
Zuurman Rick
Sies Geert
Bruin Teun
Wierbos Matthijs
Gal Marijn
Dellen Nick
Slomp Mike
Knol Sander
Prakash Kush
Vondel Cheng

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2005
2009
2007
2011

NED Zc Polaris
NED Zc Polaris
NED Ksn (sg)
NED Bubble
NED Aqua'68

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2010 NED G.Z. Trivia
NED 2011 NED Ksn (sg)

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2005
2005
2011
2010
2011
2008
2010
2010
2007
2011
2012
2007
2010
2009

NED Bubble

NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin
NED Bubble

NED Zc Polaris

NED Aqua'68

NED Aqua'68

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED Zeno

NED Ksn (sg)

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED Aqua'68

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED G.Z. Trivia

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2005
2008
2009
2009
2007
2011
2009
2007
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2007
2010
2009

NED Zc Polaris

NED Ksn (sg)

NED Bubble

NED Bubble

NED Bubble

NED Bubble

NED Ksn (sg)

NED Zc Polaris

NED De Plons

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED Ksn (sg)

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED G.Z. Trivia
NED De Plons

NED Zpc Hoogeveen
NED Zeno

NED Aqua'68

NED Stadskanaal
NED Stadskanaal
NED G.Z. Trivia
NED Ksn (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'01"97
01'07"41
01'09"25
01'13"38
01'22"32

Tempo

02'53"49
02'55"14

Tempo

00'29"03
00'29"71
00'30"44
00'30"83
00'31"91
00'32"30
00'33"38
00'33"38
00'33"71
00'34"17
00'34"88
00'37"33
00'39"01
00'43"36
00'50"22

Tempo

00'25"18
00'25"94
00'27"39
00'27"57
00'27"63
00'28"02
00'28"17
00'28"92
00'29"25
00'29"99
00'30"18
00'30"31
00'30"36
00'30"42
00'30"42
00'31"95
00'32"17
00'33"43
00'34"55
00'34"85
00'37"94

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

458
356
328
276
195

Pti

322
313

Pti

492
459
427
411
371
357
324
324
314
302
284
231
203
147

95

Pti

513
469
398
390
388
372
366
338
327
303
298
294
292
201
291
251
246
219
198
193
150
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 20/04/2024

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOOTWNE

= O

Pos

A WNBE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUOTA,WNE

Pos

abhwWNRE

Atleta

Kramer llse
Pleizier Lotte
Veen Femke
Reuver Esmee
Bloois Veerle
Dijk Sara
Mulder Gallyon
Van Ommen Renske
Dekker Ismay
Hollander Hebe
Rooijen Nienke

Atleta

Piszczynski Filip
Wilderdijk Tigo
Zuurman Rick
Bakker Pepijn
Beuker Colin

Atleta

Feenema Indy
Berghout Lotte
Segenhout Isa

Van Der Heide Wyneke Edou
De Haan Mirthe
Koeleman Emma
Veen Vera

Koeling Kim

Bruns Feline
Noordenbos Lana
Hooisma Stella Lusan
De Leeuw Mirthe
Zuurman llse

Atleta

Wesseling David
Wielage Twan
Maring Leroy
Bruin Teun
Huizen Valentijn

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Trivia Limiet (Groningen, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED G.Z. Trivia
2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2011 NED Zc Polaris

2012 NED G.Z. Trivia
2010 NED G.Z. Trivia
2008 NED Bubble

2012 NED Zc Polaris

2011 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2011 NED G.Z. Trivia
2012 NED G.Z. Trivia

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008 NED Ksn (sg)

2005 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2009 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2007 NED Zpc Hoogeveen
2008 NED Zc Polaris

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2009 NED Zcnf 34
2010 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden
2010 NED Zcnf 34

2009 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

2010 NED Zeno

2012 NED Ksn (sg)

2012 NED Zc Polaris

2011 NED Orca Leeuwarden

2008 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin

2012 NED Zc Polaris
2011 NED Zpc Hoogeveen

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Zc Polaris
2009 NED Ksn (sg)
2011 NED Stadskanaal
2010 NED De Plons
2009 NED De Plons

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
01'27"88 357
01'28"09 354
01'29"55 337
01'30"42 328
01'34"30 289
01'34"87 284
01'36"59 269
01'37"20 264
01'42"67 224
01'44"66 211
01'59"93 140
Tempo Pti
01'17"09 368
01'25"87 266
01'29"40 236
01'32"26 215
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
02'39"72 444
02'48"13 380
02'50"20 367
02'52"00 355
02'52"53 352
02'53"47 346
03'01"03 305
03'01"13 304
03'03"01 295
03'04"01 290
03'04"86 286
03'06"14 280
03'28"43 199
Tempo Pti
02'27"96 406
02'29"03 398
02'51"43 261
03'03"55 213
03'06"15 204
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